EARRINGS

DESCRIPTION

LARGE DROP

LARGE HOOPS

LARGE LEAF

LARGE POINTS

SMALL HOOPS

LARGE STARS

MEDIUM HOOPS

SMALL DROPS

SMALL LEAF

SMALL POINTS

SMALL STAR

STRAIGHT HANG

WAVY EDGE

CODE

ER-28L

ER-31L

ER-39L

ER-31L

ER-31S

ER-51L

ER-31M

ER-28S

ER-39S

ER-37S

ER-51S

ER-38

ER-220

PRICE

PRICE

STERLING OVERLAY (SO) STERLING SILVER (SS)

$28.80
$38.40
$36.80
$31.20
$28.80
$31.20
$36.80
$28.80
$33.60
$26.40
$28.80
$26.40

$28.80

$53.60
$71.20
$68.00
$57.60
$53.60
$57.60
$68.00
$45.60
$62.40
$48.80
$53.60
$48.80

$53.60



