EARRINGS DESCRIPTION	CODE	PRICE STERLING OVERLAY (SO)	PRICE STERLING SILVER (SS)
LARGE DROP	ER-28L	\$28.80	\$53.60
LARGE HOOPS	ER-31L	\$38.40	\$71.20
LARGE LEAF	ER-39L	\$36.80	\$68.00
LARGE POINTS	ER-31L	\$31.20	\$57.60
SMALL HOOPS	ER-31S	\$28.80	\$53.60
LARGE STARS	ER-51L	\$31.20	\$57.60
MEDIUM HOOPS	ER-31M	\$36.80	\$68.00
SMALL DROPS	ER-28S	\$28.80	\$45.60
SMALL LEAF	ER-39S	\$33.60	\$62.40
SMALL POINTS	ER-37S	\$26.40	\$48.80
SMALL STAR	ER-51S	\$28.80	\$53.60
STRAIGHT HANG	ER-38	\$26.40	\$48.80
WAVY EDGE	ER-220	\$28.80	\$53.60